	Student Group
	Leaders
	E-mail

	
	
	

	Graduate Business Council
	Mike Perrone
	mperrone@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Chris Johnson
	djohnso8@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Danielle Wayne
	dwayne@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Pei-Ling Chang
	pchang2@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Bhanu Singh
	bsingh@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Felipe Child
	fchild@chicagobooth.edu

	
	
	

	African American MBA Association
	Charisse Conanan
	cconanan@ChicagoBooth.edu

	
	Phil Nevels
	pnevels@ChicagoBooth.edu

	
	Mauresa Pittman
	mauresa@ChicagoBooth.edu

	
	Chris Wheat
	cwheat@ChicagoBooth.edu

	
	Adrissha Wimberly
	awimberly@ChicagoBooth.edu

	
	
	

	
	
	

	Arab Business Group
	JK Khalil
	jkhalil@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Idriss Olivier Al-Rifai
	ialrifai@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Hakim Ghanem
	hghanem@chicagobooth.edu

	
	
	

	Armed Forces Group
	Perry Akin
	pakin@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Frank Hauben
	fhauben@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Ariel Tiger
	atiger@chicagobooth.edu

	
	
	

	[bookmark: OLE_LINK7][bookmark: OLE_LINK8]Belgian Business Students
	Charles-Antoine Dozin
	cdozin@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Cara Loeys
	cloeys@chicagobooth.edu

	
	John van Zuylen
	jvanzuyl@chicagobooth.edu

	
	
	

	Booth Cricket
	Hark Bedi
	hbedi@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Naveen Tadepalli
	ntadepal@chicagobooth.edu

	
	
	

	Booth Golf
	Stephanie Bruckner
	sbruckne@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Alex Pearl
	Rpearl0@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Sy (Seok Yong) Lee
	Slee17@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Jim Delaney
	Ddelane2@chicagobooth.edu

	
	
	

	Booth Ice Hockey
	Nate Nomeland
	nnomelan@chicagobooth.edu

	
	George Livadas
	glivadas@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Eric Gardner
	egardner@chicagobooth.edu

	
	
	

	Booth Racquet Sports Club
	Harishankar Vijayarajan
	hvijayar@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Matthew Flanagan
	mflanaga@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Naveen Tadepalli
	ntadepal@chicagobooth.edu

	
	
	

	Booth Sailing
	Juan Buades
	jbuadesc@chicagobooth.edu

	
	David Le Breton
	dlebreto@chicagobooth.edu

	
	
	

	Booth Ski
	Bart Bruckert
	bbrucker@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Suzanne Harvey
	sharvey@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Alex Campbell
	acampbel@chicagobooth.edu

	
	
	

	Booth Soccer
	Brandon Bales
	bbales@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Guilherme Saraiva
	gsaraiva@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Alejandro Banegas
	abanegas@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Carlos Recuay
	crecuay@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Gianni Dellafiori
	gdellafi@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Rada Tuntasood
	rtuntaso@chicagobooth.edu

	
	
	

	Booth Strategy Games Club
	Xiaowen Xu
	xxu@chicagobooth.edu

	
	David Blanchett
	dblanche@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Karen Toma
	ktoma@chicagobooth.edu

	
	
	

	Booth Volleyball
	Damyan Nikolov
	dnikolov@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Amy Chiaverini
	achiaver@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Gustavo Browne-Ribeiro
	gbrowner@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Kevin Syzmanski
	kszymans@chicagobooth.edu

	
	
	

	Booth Yoga
	Celeste Liou
	Cliou1@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Nancy Liang
	nliang@chicagobooth.edu

	
	
	

	
	
	

	Buffett Group
	James Clarahan
	jclaraha@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Andrew Davis
	adavis1@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Hongye (Isabelle) Niu
	hniu@chicagobooth.edu

	
	William Oh
	who@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Bart Stojowski
	bstojows@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Sean Koung Sun
	ksun1@chicagobooth.edu

	
	
	

	Business Solutions Group
	Arnaud Comet
	acomet@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Scott Healy
	shealy@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Carolyn Jannace
	cjannace@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Talia Kaczaraj
	nkaczara@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Carlos Recuay
	crecuay@chicagobooth.edu

	[bookmark: _Hlk128200202]
	
	

	Canadian Club
	JJ Anderson
	jander13@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Fred Hines
	fhines@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Danny Dayan
	ddayan@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Vik Kotecha
	vkotecha@chicagobooth.edu

	
	
	

	Chicago Asia Pacific
	Michaela Arvidsson
	marvidss@chicagobooth.edu 

	
	Ching-Nu (Alva) Chang
	cchang0@chicagobooth.edu 

	
	Po-Chein (Jimmy) Feng
	pfeng@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Ji-Yoon (Claire) Kim
	jkim22@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Song Yang Lee
	slee25@chicagobooth.edu 

	
	Akifumi Nagatani
	anagatan@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Zhengye (Tony) Xue
	zxue1@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Hao (Aaron) Zhang
	hzhang1@chicagobooth.edu

	[bookmark: _Hlk64273866]
	
	

	Chicago African Business
	Yewande Maduekwe
	ydawodu@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Noelle Kayongo
	nkayongo@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Femi Kolade
	akolade@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Bambo Kunle-Salami
	akunlesa@chicagobooth.edu

	
	George Igweta
	Gigweta@chicagobooth.edu

	
	
	

	Chicago Business
	Oluseyi (Seyi) Fabode
	ofabode@chicagogsb.edu

	
	Steven Markovich
	smarkovi@chicagogsb.edu

	
	
	

	Chicago Global Citizens
	Vik Kotecha
	vkotecha@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Nikhil Mehta
	Nmehta2@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Alex Marrs
	amarrs@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Sandya Swamy
	sswamy@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Candice Yee
	cyee@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Ankur Udani
	audani@chicagobooth.edu

	
	
	

	Chicago Music
	Joseph Lee
	Jlee36@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Julio Ramirez
	jramirez@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Ipshita Bhattacharya
	ibhattac@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Olivia Morad
	smorad@chicagobooth.edu

	
	
	

	
	
	

	Chicago Partners
	Carolyn Williams
	Carolynwilliams19@gmail.com

	
	Sarah Thompson
	shomuth@gmail.com

	
	Melissa Bovee
	Melissa.bovee@gmail.com

	
	Huma Shabbir
	Huma.shabbir@sky.com

	
	Allison Lee
	Hongseung.lee@gmail.com

	
	Andrew Davis
	Andrew.davis@chicagobooth.edu

	
	
	

	
	
	

	[bookmark: _Hlk129659195]Chicago Women in Business
	Melissa Graul
	mgraul@ChicagoBooth.edu

	
	Jenny Lytle
	jlytle@ChicagoBooth.edu

	
	Catherine Mackiewicz Chu
	cmackiew@ChicagoBooth.edu

	
	Jean Park
	jpark11@ChicagoBooth.edu

	
	Aparna Raman
	araman@ChicagoBooth.edu

	
	Jane Zelenkov
	yzelenko@ChicagoBooth.edu

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	Christian Business Students
	Justin Adams
	jadams6@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Perry Akin
	pakin@chicagobooth.edu

	
	William Oh
	who@chicagobooth.edu

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	[bookmark: _Hlk129659325]Corporate Management & Strategy
	Matt Marchel
	mmarchel@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Satyan Merchant
	smerchan@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Gerardo Solis
	gsolis@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Shannon Callaghan
	scallagh@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Conor O’Brien
	cobrien4@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Rose Martin
	amartin3@chicagobooth.edu

	
	
	

	Distressed Investment & Restructuring Group (DIRG)
	Howie Dingle
	hdingle@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Wayne Jarvis
	fjarvis@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Andrea Kenyon
	akenyon@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Theo Shin
	tshin1@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Sunil Suri
	ssuri@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Anil Taneja
	ataneja1@chicagobooth.edu

	
	
	

	
	
	

	Emerging Markets
	Bertrand Emako
	bemakole@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Marcelo Lando
	mlando@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Vanessa Thraves
	vthraves@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Robert Green
	Rgreen1@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Irene Chiao
	ichiao@chicagobooth.edu

	
	
	

	Energy Group
	Neal Brenner
	nbrenner@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Seyi Fabode
	ofabode@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Steven Markovich
	smarkovi@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Marshall Murphy
	Mmurphy1@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Kevin Sangudi
	ksangudi@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Jeremiah Schatt
	jschatt@chicagobooth.edu

	
	John Van Zuylen
	jvanzuyl@chicagobooth.edu

	
	
	

	[bookmark: _Hlk129660741][bookmark: _Hlk162862895]Entrepreneur/Venture Capital
	Nate Nomeland
	nnomelan@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Charisse Conanan
	cconanan@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Sean Barnes
	Sbarnes1@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Joshua Bloom
	jbloom@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Phillip Larson
	Plarson1@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Rohini Pandhi
	rpandhi@chicagobooth.edu

	
	
	

	Epicurean Club 
	Melissa Graul
	mgraul@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Anne Schnobrich
	aschnobr@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Tim Kessler
	tkessler@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Amish Shah
	ashah5@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Eli Strick
	estrick@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Megan Montante
	mmontant@chicagobooth.edu

	
	
	

	
	
	

	European Business Group
	Hakim Ghanem
	hghanem@chicagobooth.edu 

	
	Semih Gokmen
	sgokmen@chicagobooth.edu 

	
	Antonio Labrador
	alabrado@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Jeanette Leeney
	jleeney@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Nuno Pinto
	nrodriqu@chicagobooth.edu

	
	
	

	Family Business Group
	Catalina Saieh
	msaiehgu@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Kathrin Schmid
	kschmid2@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Ronny Lan
	rlan@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Shirya Lall
	slall@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Vanessa Thraves
	vthraves@chicagobooth.edu

	
	
	

	Follies
	Not selected until May ‘09
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	Financial Analysis & Treasury Group
	Arnaud Comet
	acomet@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Zi Fan
	zfan1@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Peng (Jane) Gao
	pgao1@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Srikanth Geedipalli
	sgeedipa@chicagobooth.edu 

	
	Tim Kessler
	tkessler@chicagobooth.edu 

	
	
	

	French MBA
	Arnaud Comet
	acomet@chicagobooth.edu

	
	JK Khalil
	jkhalil@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Olivier Lopez
	olopez@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Megan Montante
	mmontant@chicagobooth.edu

	
	
	

	Gays & Lesbians in Business
	Jason Williams
	Jwilli14@ChicagoBooth.edu

	
	Karen Friedlander
	kfriedla@ChicagoBooth.edu

	
	Scott Healy
	shealy@ChicagoBooth.edu

	
	
	

	Giving Something Back
	Sarita Gavhane
	sgavhane@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Jeannice Kan
	Jkan1@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Jim Delaney
	ddelane2@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Dominic Persechini
	dpersech@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Edward Su
	esu@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Karen Toma
	ktoma@chicagobooth.edu

	
	
	

	Greater China Club
	Wei-Tse (Jensen) Hsu
	whsu@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Haohao Zhou
	hzhou0@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Chao Zhang
	czhang2@chicagobooth.edu 

	
	Eric Nie
	ynie@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Donald Zhang
	yzhang15@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Wilson Shang
	wshang@chicagobooth.edu

	
	
	

	Health Care Group
	Nilesh Deshpande
	ndeshpan@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Mia Laflin
	mlaflin@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Rong Xu
	rxu@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Anne Wong
	Awong5@chicagobooth.edu

	
	
	

	Hedge Fund Group
	Andy Haleen
	ahaleen@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Jay Kaufman
	jkaufma2@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Barry Le Vine
	blevine1@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Uebe Rezeck Filho
	urezeck@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Rada Tuntasood
	rtuntaso@chicagobooth.edu

	 
	
	

	High-Tech Group
	Aditi Avasthi
	aavasthi@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Troy Baltic
	tbaltic@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Arindam Guha
	aguha@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Aparna Raman
	araman@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Dilip Sankarreddy
	dsankarr@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Avantika Saxena
	asaxena@chicagobooth.edu

	
	
	

	Hispanic American Business Students Association
	Chris Baeza
	cbaeza@ChicagoBooth.edu

	
	Ernest Asp
	easp@ChicagoBooth.edu

	
	Hector Leano
	hleano@ChicagoBooth.edu

	
	Jackie Avitia
	javitia@ChicagoBooth.edu

	
	
	

	Investment Banking Group
	Mark Cormier
	mcormier@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Rachit Jain
	Rjain1@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Kae Suzuki
	Ksuzuki3@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Anirudh Wable
	awable@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Sejal Patel
	Spatel10@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Nandana Shenoy
	nshenoy@chicagobooth.edu

	
	
	

	[bookmark: _Hlk129659614]Investment Management Group
	Mariko Boswell
	mboswell@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Andrew S Davis
	Adavis1@chicagobooth.edu

	
	James Jarvis
	jjarvis@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Jay Kaufman
	Jkaufma2@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Vivek Shukla
	vshukla@chicagobooth.edu

	
	John Williams
	Jwilli10@chicagobooth.edu

	
	
	

	JD/MBA
	Nikhil Abraham
	nabraham@uchicago.edu  

	
	Bradley Feingerts
	bfeingerts@uchicago.edu

	
	Aditya Habbu
	adityah@uchicago.edu

	
	Katherine Smith
	kreid@chicagobooth.edu

	
	
	

	
	
	

	Jewish Business Students Association
	Barry Le Vine
	blevine1@chicagbooth.edu

	
	Gil Haberman
	ghaberma@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Louis Zaltzman
	lzaltzma@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Ariel Tiger
	atiger@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Dan Levy
	dlevy@chicagobooth.edu

	
	
	

	Korean Business Group
	Christie Lee
	Clee7@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Seok Yong lee
	Slee17@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Joon Koo Kim
	Jkim21@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Stephen Shin
	Sshin3@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Theodore Shin
	Tshin1@chicagobooth.edu

	
	
	

	Latter Day Saints Student Assoc.
	Adam Larson
	Alarson0@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Eric Jensen
	ejensen@chicagobooth.edu

	
	
	

	Latin American Business Group
	Juan Carlos Arandia
	jarandia@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Leandro Bark
	lbark@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Julie Caspari
	jcaspari@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Carlos Ganoza
	cganoza@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Pablo Hill de Titto
	philldet@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Eduardo Perez Marchant
	eperez1@chicagobooth.edu 

	
	Vanessa Thraves
	vthraves@chicagobooth.edu

	
	
	

	Leadership & Influence Group (LIG)
	Fabrice Hoerner
	fhoerner@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Irene Chiao
	ichiao@chicagobooth.edu

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	[bookmark: _Hlk129659710]Management Consulting Group
	Burgess Davis
	bdavis@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Aditya Gupta
	agupta5@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Matilda Ho
	jho1@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Jeanette Leeney
	jleeney@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Gaston Messineo
	lmessine@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Evren Sungur
	esungur@chicagobooth.edu

	
	
	

	[bookmark: _Hlk157842538]Marketing Group
	Phil Chiang
	pchiang@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Lindsay Hagan
	lhagan@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Kinny Jeng
	kjeng@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Bradley Sniderman
	bsniderm@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Katie Teitelbaum
	kteitelb@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Susan Thuresson
	sthuress@chicagobooth.edu

	
	
	

	Media & Entertainment Group
	Vanessa Carr
	vcarr@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Bradley Johnson
	Bjohnso8@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Hector Leano
	hleano@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Yewande Maduekwe
	ydawodu@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Olivia Morad
	smorad@chicagobooth.edu

	
	
	

	
	
	

	Milton Friedman Student Group
	Matthew Hutchinson
	mhutchis@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Anusha Dhasarathy
	adhasara@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Antonio Cruzat
	acruzat@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Di Zhou
	dzhou2@chicagobooth.edu

	
	
	

	Mothers at Booth 
	Mia Hillsman
	mhillsma@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Meghan Friesan
	mmcardle@chicagobooth.edu

	
	
	

	NetImpact
	Sara Kaufman
	skaufman@chicagobooth.edu

	
	David LeBreton
	dlebreto@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Hannah Bascom
	hbascom@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Celeste Liou
	Cliou1@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Saboora Bhutta
	sbhutta@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Sarah Wagner
	swagner@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Nick Mehta
	Nmehta2@chicagobooth.edu

	
	
	

	
	
	

	Private Equity
	Matt Hankins
	mhankins@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Andy Schwartz
	aschwart@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Joe Porten
	jporten@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Alisa Decker
	adecker@chicagobooth.edu

	
	AJ Rohde
	arohde@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Mike Thompson
	Mthomps5@chicagobooth.edu

	
	David West
	Dwest4@chicagobooth.edu

	
	
	

	Public Speaking Group
	Matthew Hutchison
	mhutchis@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Ayobambo Kunle-Salami
	akunlesa@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Dominic Persechini
	dpersech@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Kevin Sangudi
	ksangudi@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Jihui Yang
	Jyang0@chicagobooth.edu

	
	
	

	[bookmark: _Hlk129659934]Real Estate Group
	Camilo Varela
	cvarela@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Jienan Han
	Jhan1@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Marek Wolek
	mwolek@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Neja Gureja
	ngureja@chicagobooth.edu

	
	
	

	
	
	

	Retail, Apparel, and Luxury Group
	Whitney Horner
	whorner@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Megan Weiner
	Mweiner1@chicagobooth.edu

	
	
	

	Risk/Gaming Club
	Justin Adams
	Jadams6@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Trevor Baine
	tbaine@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Mike Cheung
	mcheung@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Anita Gupta
	Agupta6@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Ariel Levy
	Alevy2@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Mike Stern
	mstern@chicagobooth.edu

	
	
	

	[bookmark: _Hlk126980529][bookmark: _Hlk129659862]Risk Management Group
	Alejandra Corredor Melo
	rcorredo@chicagobooth.edu

	(already emailed – may be disbanding)
	Hakim Ghanem
	hghanem@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Ritwik Samsi
	rsamsi@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Hyunsoo (Soo) Suh
	hsuh@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Vijay Balasubramian
	vbalasub@chicagobooth.edu

	
	
	

	South Asia Business Group
	Nilanjan (Neil) Chowdhury
	nchowdhu@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Mihir Shah
	mshah6@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Shriya Lall
	slall@chicagobooth.edu

	[bookmark: _Hlk129659797]
	Nirvana Randhawa
	nrandhaw@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Tina Eapen
	teapen@chicagobooth.edu 

	
	
	

	WestQuest Group
	Radhika Josyula
	rjosyula@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Tamara Klimova
	tklimova@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Ronny Lan
	rlan@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Nate Wilhite
	nwilhite@chicagobooth.edu

	
	
	

	Wine Club
	Eileen Buenviaje
	ebuenvia@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Rebecca Cole
	rcole1@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Andrew Haleen
	ahaleen@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Marisa Jackson
	mjackso3@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Alex Marrs
	amarrs@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Fernando Ureta
	fureta@chicagobooth.edu

	
	
	

	DMAC 
	Amani Brown
	abrown@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Rebecca Cole
	Rcole1@chicagobooth.edu

	
	David Ellis
	Dellis1@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Tony Guo
	tguo@chicagobooth.edu

	
	Anne Schnobrich
	aschnobr@chicagobooth.edu

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	



